10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21
22

Agency

Ain Dah Yung Teen shelter

Catholic Charities - Dorothy Day Extended Hour Program

Catholic Charities - Family Service Center

Catholic Charities - Dorothy Day Center - Rapid Rehousing

Face to Face-Safe Zone

The Family Place

Hmong American Partnership
Interfaith Action of Greater Saint Paul - Project Home
LSS - Safe House

Minnesota Assistance Council for Veterans

Neighborhood House - East Side Family Center

People Inc.
South Metro PHOP

Southern Minn. Regional Legal Services

The Salvation Army - Booth Brown House

Theresa Living Center
West Side Community Health Services - HouseCalls

Institute for Community Alliances

YWCA Saint Paul

YWCA Saint Paul

Ramsey County

PED Administration

2016-2017 EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT PROGRAM

Activity

Emergency Youth Shelter
Emergency shelter
Emergency shelter

Rapid Rehousing
Emergency Youth Shelter
Day drop-in center
Homelessness Prevention
Emergency shelter

Homeless youth shelter

Homeless prevention & Street Outreach
for veterans

Homelessness Prevention

Street Outreach

Street Outreach
Homelessness Prevention

Emergency Youth Shelter

Transitional Housing
Homelessness Prevention

Data collection
Transitional housing

Rapid Rehousing

Data Performance Review

Administration

Office Location

Ward 1
Ward 2
Citywide
Ward 2
Ward 2

Ward 2
Ward 6

Ward 4
Ward 4

Ward 2

Ward 6 & Ward 7

Ward 2
Ward 2

Ward 2

Ward 5
Ward 6

Ward 2

Citywide

Ward 1 & Ward 3
Ward 1 & Citywide

Ward 2

HUD Grant

District 8
District 17

Citywide
District 17
District 17

District 17
District 5

District 14
District 13

District 17

District 4 & District 5

District 17
District 3

District 17
District 10

District 5

District 17
Citywide

District 8 & District 15
District 8 Citywide

District 17

Service Area

Citywide focus - homeless youth
Downtown focus - homeless adults
Citywide focus - homeless families
Downtown focus-homeless adults
Citywide - homeless youth
Citywide - homeless families
Citywide focus-homeless families
Citywide-focus

Citywide focus - homeless youth

Citywide focus - veterans

Citywide- homeless families - school age children

Citywide focus - homeless adults
Citywide focus - homeless adults

Citywide focus-homeless individuals & families
Citywide focus - homeless youth

Citywide focus- homeless women

Citywide focus - homeless families

HUD Data Collections

Citywide focus - homeless families

Citywide focus - homeless families

Citywide focus - program evaluation

Total

Street outreach

Emergency shelter and street outreach
Homelessness prevention

Rapid rehousing

HMIS

PED Administration

Total

2016-2017
8,400
72,000
28,000
70,000
30,000
25,000
25,000
49,000

25,000
25,000

16,000

18,000
7,500

23,000

18,600
29,000

24,000
11,500

20,000

28,000

6,500
15,196

574,696

48,500
260,000
115,000
118,000

18,000

15,196

574,696
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