2016-2017 EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT PROGRAM

	Agency	Activity	Office Location		Service Area	
						2016-2017
1	Ain Dah Yung Teen shelter	Emergency Youth Shelter	Ward 1	District 8	Citywide focus - homeless youth	8,400
2	Catholic Charities - Dorothy Day Extended Hour Program	Emergency shelter	Ward 2	District 17	Downtown focus - homeless adults	72,000
3	Catholic Charities - Family Service Center	Emergency shelter	Citywide	Citywide	Citywide focus - homeless families	28,000
4	Catholic Charities - Dorothy Day Center - Rapid Rehousing	Rapid Rehousing	Ward 2	District 17	Downtown focus-homeless adults	70,000
5	Face to Face-Safe Zone	Emergency Youth Shelter	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide - homeless youth	30,000
6	The Family Place	Day drop-in center	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide - homeless families	25,000
7	Hmong American Partnership	Homelessness Prevention	Ward 6	District 5	Citywide focus-homeless families	25,000
8	Interfaith Action of Greater Saint Paul - Project Home	Emergency shelter	Ward 4	District 14	Citywide-focus	49,000
9	LSS - Safe House	Homeless youth shelter	Ward 4	District 13	Citywide focus - homeless youth	25,000
10	Minnesota Assistance Council for Veterans	Homeless prevention & Street Outreach for veterans	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide focus - veterans	25,000
11	Neighborhood House - East Side Family Center	Homelessness Prevention	Ward 6 & Ward 7	District 4 & District 5	Citywide- homeless families - school age children	16,000
12	People Inc.	Street Outreach	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide focus - homeless adults	18,000
13	South Metro PHOP	Street Outreach	Ward 2	District 3	Citywide focus - homeless adults	7,500
14	Southern Minn. Regional Legal Services	Homelessness Prevention	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide focus-homeless individuals & families	23,000
15	The Salvation Army - Booth Brown House	Emergency Youth Shelter	Ward 5	District 10	Citywide focus - homeless youth	18,600
16	Theresa Living Center	Transitional Housing	Ward 6	District 5	Citywide focus- homeless women	29,000
17	West Side Community Health Services - HouseCalls	Homelessness Prevention	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide focus - homeless families	24,000
18	Institute for Community Alliances	Data collection	Citywide	Citywide	HUD Data Collections	11,500
19	YWCA Saint Paul	Transitional housing	Ward 1 & Ward 3	District 8 & District 15	Citywide focus - homeless families	20,000
20	YWCA Saint Paul	Rapid Rehousing	Ward 1 & Citywide	District 8 Citywide	Citywide focus - homeless families	28,000
21	Ramsey County	Data Performance Review	Ward 2	District 17	Citywide focus - program evaluation	6,500
22	PED Administration	Administration				15,196
					Total	574,696

HUD Grant

Street outreach	48,500
Emergency shelter and street outreach	260,000
Homelessness prevention	115,000
Rapid rehousing	118,000
HMIS	18,000
PED Administration	15,196
Total	574,696